
LIETUVOS JAUNIMO RANKU LENKIMO SPORTO ČEMPIONATAS 
2014 03 22  Klaipeda 
Protokolas 
 

JUNIOR MEN LEFT 50KG 
  
1. ŽEMGULYS, LUKAS GARG (0002) 
2. BIRŠKYS, MINDAUGAS SLT (0003) 
3. ALEKNA, EVALDAS MZK (0001) 
 
JUNIOR MEN LEFT 55KG 
1. STRAUKA, RAMUNAS SLT (0007) 
2. RAINYS, ŽILVINAS SAKIAI (0006) 
3. BUMŠA, JUOZAS MZK (0005) 
4. ŽVINYS, TOMAS MZK (0004) 
 
JUNIOR MEN LEFT 60KG 
1. ZAVESTAUSKAS, ROKAS SKUOD (0015) 
2. LESECKAS, UGNIUS MZK (0011) 
3. VAITKEVICIUS, ARMANDAS MZK (0012) 
4. BANIULIS, TOMAS KURŠ (0014) 
5. POŠKUS, RIMVYDAS RADVIL (0009) 
6. VILIUŠIS, EVALDAS SLT (0016) 
7. URBA, DEIVIDAS RADVIL (0008) 
8. TARZI, MANTAS MZK (0010) 
 
JUNIOR MEN LEFT 65KG 
1. PETKUS, ROKAS KURŠ (0025) 
2. GARALIS, AIVARAS MZK (0019) 
3. KARNAUSKAS, AIVARAS KLP (0017) 
4. PETKUS, LUKAS KURŠ (0024) 
5. BAUŽAS, OVIDIJUS MZK (0021) 
6. EŽERSKIS, LAURYNAS SLT (0028) 
7. JOCYS, MANTAS RETAV (0026) 
8. JAUKAUSKAS, MARIUS SLT (0029) 
9. RIMKUS, JUSTAS RETAV (0018) 
10. STATKUS, GINTAUTAS SLT (0027) 
11. KAVALIAUSKAS, AILANDAS GARG (0022) 
 
JUNIOR MEN LEFT 70KG 
1. TALMANTAS, GINTARAS MZK (0032) 
2. ŠIAUDVYTIS, ARUNAS SLT (0037) 
3. ANTANAVYCIUS, RADMANTAS MZK (0033) 
4. DLUGOBORSKIS, VAIDAS SLT (0038) 
5. RAIŽYS, EVALDAS KLP (0030) 
6. ŠVEIKAUSKAS, LUKAS SLT (0036) 
7. ŠERTVYTIS, ROKAS GARG (0034) 
8. GUDAITIS, DOMANTAS GARG (0035) 
9. LEGECKAS, EIMANTAS RADVIL (0031) 
 
JUNIOR MEN LEFT 75KG 
1. SUBACIUS, AURIMAS SAKIAI (0046) 
2. JONUŠAS, ROBERTAS SKUOD (0049) 
3. MORKUNAS, VAIDAS KLP (0045) 
4. LIESIUS, EGIDIJUS MZK (0043) 
5. GARBENIS, MODESTAS KLP (0048) 
6. KALINOVAS, ŽYGIMANTAS MZK (0044) 
7. VENCLOVAS, ARVIDAS MZK (0042) 
8. CIPARIS, EIMANTAS SLT (0051) 

9. ŠLIVINSKAS, RYTIS RADVIL (0041) 
10. MALIUKEVICIUS, ARNAS KLP (0070) 
11. BUIVYDAS, LINAS MZK (0040) 
12. MAŽEIKA, NERIJUS ŠIAUL (0039) 
13. LINDŽIUS, VITALIJUS SLT (0052) 
14. DMITRIJAVAS, AIDAS KURŠ (0047) 
 
JUNIOR MEN LEFT 80KG 
1. BUDŽIUS, VALDAS MZK (0053) 
2. LALAS, MANTAS MZK (0054) 
3. JONIKAITIS, DEIVIDAS TAURAG (0055) 
 
JUNIOR MEN LEFT +80KG 
1. RIMKUS, DEIVIDAS SKUOD (0067) 
2. GIRSKIS, OSVALDAS SLT (0065) 
3. URBA, DEIVIDAS RADVIL (0008) 
4. USELIS, LUKAS SLT (0068) 
5. KARALIS, ŽYGIMANTAS RADVIL (0059) 
6. DZINDZELIETA, MARIUS MZK (0062) 
7. ŠARNELIS, RAMUNAS MZK (0061) 
8. SIMOŠKA, JUSTAS KNS (0063) 
9. MACIJAUSKAS, SAULIUS SLT (0069) 
10. LUKAS, MATAITIS RADVIL (0058) 
11. CIŽAUSKAS, ALDAS KLP (0066) 
12. ROŽINYS, KAROLIS RETAV (0057) 
13. LIUTIKAS, PAULIUS X (0064) 
 
JUNIOR WOMEN LEFT 50KG 
1. JANKAUSKAITE, VIKTORIJA SLT (0075) 
2. LAURANAITYTE, LAURA SKUOD (0076) 
3. ŠERTVITYTE, DAINA SLT (0080) 
4. BUTKINA, IVETA RADVIL (0073) 
5. SABULYTE, BRIGITA RADVIL (0074) 
6. DONILAITE, KARTOLINA SKUOD (0079) 
7. PAULAUSKAITE, GAIVILE SKUOD (0078) 
 
JUNIOR WOMEN LEFT 55KG 
1. POCIUTE, EGLE MZK (0082) 
2. MIKŠTAITE, VIKTORIJA SKUOD (0086) 
3. KAIRAITYTE, SIMONA SLT (0083) 
4. BERNECKYTE, JUSTINA SLT (0087) 
5. ANDRIJAUSKAITE, GRETA SLT (0089) 
6. URBONAITE, VIKTORIJA RETAV (0084) 
7. RUPEIKAITE, SANDRA RADVIL (0081) 
8. DROBNYTE, EVERINA SLT (0088) 
9. ŠVARCAITE, VERONIKA RETAV (0085) 
 
JUNIOR WOMEN LEFT 60KG 
1. ŽVINKLYTE, DONATA SLT (0096) 
2. MIŠINSKAITE, JULITA X (0098) 
3. URBANVICIUTE, GINTARE RADVIL (0091) 
4. LUKAŠEVICIUTE, NERINGA MZK (0095) 
5. BENDŽIUTE, EGLE SLT (0097) 
6. ALEKNAITE, ARMANDA RADVIL (0090) 
7. KURAPATKINA, KAROLINA MZK (0094) 



8. KAVALAIAUKAITE, DONATA RADVIL (0093) 
9. TAUTVAIŠAITE, ARMINA RADVIL (0092) 
 
JUNIOR WOMEN LEFT 65KG 
1. MARTINKUTE, RIMA KLP (0104) 
2. ULINSKAITE, SAMANTA SLT (0107) 
3. PECIULYTE, DIANA MZK (0101) 
4. JANKUTE, MODESTA SKUOD (0103) 
5. NOVATOROVA, INGRIDA SLT (0106) 
6. MANDRAVICKYTE, MONIKA RADVIL (0099) 
7. NAUSEDAITE, DOVILE SLT (0105) 
8. BUDRYTE, MONIKA MZK (0102) 
 
JUNIOR WOMEN LEFT 70KG 
1. RAUDYTE, ROBERTA MZK (0109) 
2. KOCHAITE, ŠARUNE MZK (0108) 
 
JUNIOR WOMEN LEFT +70KG 
1. URBANVICIUTE, ERDVILE RADVIL (0110) 
2. RUDKAUSKAITE, TOMA RADVIL (0112) 
3. ZAGORSKAITE, AKVILE SLT (0114) 
4. CEPAITE, SILVIJA RADVIL (0111) 
5. DAMULYTE, KARINA MZK (0113) 
 
 
JUNIOR MEN RIGHT 50KG 
1. ŽEMGULYS, LUKAS GARG (0002) 
2. BIRŠKYS, MINDAUGAS SLT (0003) 
3. ALEKNA, EVALDAS MZK (0001) 
 
JUNIOR MEN RIGHT 55KG 
1. BUMŠA, JUOZAS MZK (0005) 
2. STRAUKA, RAMUNAS SLT (0007) 
3. RAINYS, ŽILVINAS SAKIAI (0006) 
4. ŽVINYS, TOMAS MZK (0004) 
 
JUNIOR MEN RIGHT 60KG 
1. ZAVESTAUSKAS, ROKAS SKUOD (0015) 
2. LESECKAS, UGNIUS MZK (0011) 
3. BANIULIS, TOMAS KURŠ (0014) 
4. VAITKEVICIUS, ARMANDAS MZK (0012) 
5. POŠKUS, RIMVYDAS RADVIL (0009) 
6. TARZI, MANTAS MZK (0010) 
7. VILIUŠIS, EVALDAS SLT (0016) 
8. VYŠNIAUSKAS, MINDAUGAS GARG (0013) 
 
JUNIOR MEN RIGHT 65KG 
1. GARALIS, AIVARAS MZK (0019) 
2. KARNAUSKAS, AIVARAS KLP (0017) 
3. JAUKAUSKAS, MARIUS SLT (0029) 
4. STATKUS, GINTAUTAS SLT (0027) 
5. REMUTIS, ARVIDAS MZK (0020) 
6. BAUŽAS, OVIDIJUS MZK (0021) 
7. RIMKUS, JUSTAS RETAV (0018) 
8. KAVALIAUSKAS, AILANDAS GARG (0022) 
9. PALIŠKIS, AUDRIUS SAKIAI (0023) 
10. JOCYS, MANTAS RETAV (0026) 
11. PETKUS, ROKAS KURŠ (0025) 
12. PETKUS, LUKAS KURŠ (0024) 
13. EŽERSKIS, LAURYNAS SLT (0028) 

 
JUNIOR MEN RIGHT 70KG 
1. TALMANTAS, GINTARAS MZK (0032) 
2. DLUGOBORSKIS, VAIDAS SLT (0038) 
3. ŠIAUDVYTIS, ARUNAS SLT (0037) 
4. ANTANAVYCIUS, RADMANTAS MZK (0033) 
5. ŠVEIKAUSKAS, LUKAS SLT (0036) 
6. ŠERTVYTIS, ROKAS GARG (0034) 
7. GUDAITIS, DOMANTAS GARG (0035) 
8. LEGECKAS, EIMANTAS RADVIL (0031) 
9. RAIŽYS, EVALDAS KLP (0030) 
 
JUNIOR MEN RIGHT 75KG 
1. BUIVYDAS, LINAS MZK (0040) 
2. GARBENIS, MODESTAS KLP (0048) 
3. CIPARIS, EIMANTAS SLT (0051) 
4. LIESIUS, EGIDIJUS MZK (0043) 
5. JONUŠAS, ROBERTAS SKUOD (0049) 
6. SUBACIUS, AURIMAS SAKIAI (0046) 
7. DMITRIJAVAS, AIDAS KURŠ (0047) 
8. VENCLOVAS, ARVIDAS MZK (0042) 
9. MAŽEIKA, NERIJUS ŠIAUL (0039) 
10. MORKUNAS, VAIDAS KLP (0045) 
11. KALINOVAS, ŽYGIMANTAS MZK (0044) 
12. MALIUKEVICIUS, ARNAS KLP (0070) 
13. ŠLIVINSKAS, RYTIS RADVIL (0041) 
14. CAJASUKAS, ZIGMANTAS KLP (0050) 
 
JUNIOR MEN RIGHT 80KG 
1. LALAS, MANTAS MZK (0054) 
2. BUDŽIUS, VALDAS MZK (0053) 
3. JONIKAITIS, DEIVIDAS TAURAG (0055) 
4. KVASYS, SIMAS GARG (0056) 
 
JUNIOR MEN RIGHT +80KG 
1. GIRSKIS, OSVALDAS SLT (0065) 
2. RIMKUS, DEIVIDAS SKUOD (0067) 
3. URBA, DEIVIDAS RADVIL (0008) 
4. KARALIS, ŽYGIMANTAS RADVIL (0059) 
5. SIMOŠKA, JUSTAS KNS (0063) 
6. ROŽINYS, KAROLIS RETAV (0057) 
7. DZINDZELIETA, MARIUS MZK (0062) 
8. USELIS, LUKAS SLT (0068) 
9. BALCIUNAS, GYTIS MZK (0060) 
10. LUKAS, MATAITIS RADVIL (0058) 
11. CIŽAUSKAS, ALDAS KLP (0066) 
 
JUNIOR WOMEN RIGHT 45KG 
1. KLEINAUSKAITE, AURELIJA SKUOD (0072) 
2. BAKLCIAUSKAITE, MILITA SLT (0071) 
 
JUNIOR WOMEN RIGHT 50KG 
1. JANKAUSKAITE, VIKTORIJA SLT (0075) 
2. LAURANAITYTE, LAURA SKUOD (0076) 
3. SABULYTE, BRIGITA RADVIL (0074) 
4. ŠERTVITYTE, DAINA SLT (0080) 
5. PAULAUSKAITE, GAIVILE SKUOD (0078) 
6. DONILAITE, KARTOLINA SKUOD (0079) 
7. BUTKINA, IVETA RADVIL (0073) 
 



JUNIOR WOMEN RIGHT 55KG 
1. MIKŠTAITE, VIKTORIJA SKUOD (0086) 
2. RUPEIKAITE, SANDRA RADVIL (0081) 
3. KAIRAITYTE, SIMONA SLT (0083) 
4. ŠVARCAITE, VERONIKA RETAV (0085) 
5. ANDRIJAUSKAITE, GRETA SLT (0089) 
6. DROBNYTE, EVERINA SLT (0088) 
7. URBONAITE, VIKTORIJA RETAV (0084) 
 
JUNIOR WOMEN RIGHT 60KG 
1. ŽVINKLYTE, DONATA SLT (0096) 
2. URBANVICIUTE, GINTARE RADVIL (0091) 
3. LUKAŠEVICIUTE, NERINGA MZK (0095) 
4. ALEKNAITE, ARMANDA RADVIL (0090) 
5. MIŠINSKAITE, JULITA X (0098) 
6. BENDŽIUTE, EGLE SLT (0097) 
7. KURAPATKINA, KAROLINA MZK (0094) 
8. KAVALAIAUKAITE, DONATA RADVIL (0093) 
9. TAUTVAIŠAITE, ARMINA RADVIL (0092) 
 
JUNIOR WOMEN RIGHT 65KG 
1. JANKUTE, MODESTA SKUOD (0103) 
2. MARTINKUTE, RIMA KLP (0104) 
3. NAUSEDAITE, DOVILE SLT (0105) 
4. PECIULYTE, DIANA MZK (0101) 
5. NOVATOROVA, INGRIDA SLT (0106) 
6. MANDRAVICKYTE, MONIKA RADVIL (0099) 
7. ŠARAUSKAITE, KAROLINA RADVIL (0100) 
8. BUDRYTE, MONIKA MZK (0102) 
 
JUNIOR WOMEN RIGHT 70KG 
1. RAUDYTE, ROBERTA MZK (0109) 
2. KOCHAITE, ŠARUNE MZK (0108) 
 
JUNIOR WOMEN RIGHT +70KG 
1. URBANVICIUTE, ERDVILE RADVIL (0110) 
2. RUDKAUSKAITE, TOMA RADVIL (0112) 
3. CEPAITE, SILVIJA RADVIL (0111) 
4. DAMULYTE, KARINA MZK (0113) 
5. ZAGORSKAITE, AKVILE SLT (0114) 
 
JUNIOR MEN LEFT 60KG 
1. ANDREIKUS, DOVIDAS SLT (0002) 
 
JUNIOR MEN LEFT 65KG 
1. MUŽAS, KAROLIS MZK (0004) 
2. DEGUTIS, MARTYNAS SLT (0009) 
3. KRIVENKO, JUSTINAS MZK (0003) 
4. MILBERTAS, KAROLIS MZK (0006) 
5. GRAIKŠAS, LAURYNAS MZK (0007) 
6. KAZMINAS, DOVYDAS KLP (0010) 
7. KVEDERYS, TATUVYDAS TAURAG (0008) 
 
JUNIOR MEN LEFT 70KG 
1. CUCUMAS, OVIDIJUS KLP (0015) 
2. VALATKAITIS, EIRIDAS SAKIAI (0014) 
3. RUTKAUSKAS, ERNESTAS RADVIL (0012) 
4. RADVILAS, ARNOLDAS X (0011) 
5. MIŠKYS, KAZYS SKUOD (0016) 
 

JUNIOR MEN LEFT 75KG 
1. KAVALIAUSKAS, GINTARAS RADVIL (0017) 
2. REMEIKIS, MODESTAS KLP (0019) 
3. KUTKAITIS, IRMANTAS SAKIAI (0020) 
 
JUNIOR MEN LEFT 80KG 
1. LIMONTAS, VITALIJUS KLP (0021) 
2. GRUBLYS, MARIUS SLT (0028) 
3. POŠKUS, ROBERTAS RADVIL (0023) 
4. GRINSKIS, SIMONAS RADVIL (0022) 
5. TAMOŠAUSKAS, DEIVIDAS SKUOD (0026) 
6. ŽUKAS, EDGARAS SLT (0029) 
7. JAKUMAS, MANTVIDAS KLP (0027) 
8. KUBILAS, ANDRIUS MZK (0024) 
 
JUNIOR MEN LEFT 85KG 
1. JOKUBAUSKAS, NEDAS RADVIL (0031) 
2. ERIKSONAS, POVILAS SLT (0033) 
3. POVILAITIS, ANDRIUS KNS (0035) 
4. PAULIKAS, TOMAS KLP (0032) 
5. KAZLAUSKAS, ERNESTAS KLP (0034) 
6. SURVILAS, KAROLIS RADVIL (0030) 
 
JUNIOR MEN LEFT 90KG 
1. PETREIKIS, MANTAS KLP (0044) 
2. AREFJAVAS, EDVINAS MZK (0042) 
3. MILKUNAS, LAIMIS RADVIL (0039) 
4. SUDKUS, MANTAS SAKIAI (0045) 
5. MUSVICAS, STYVAS RADVIL (0038) 
6. BARKAUSKAS, POVILAS RADVIL (0040) 
7. BANEVICIUS, TOMAS X (0036) 
8. GRIGALIUNAS, ROKAS KLP (0046) 
9. BALCYTIS, TOMAS KLP (0047) 
10. PUSVAŠKIS, LAURYNAS ŠIAUL (0037) 
11. MANDRAVICKIS, DEIVIDAS RADVIL (0041) 
 
JUNIOR MEN LEFT +90KG 
1. RIMŠA, ERNESTAS X (0048) 
2. SUDKAITIS, MINDAUGAS SAKIAI (0050) 
3. ŠIAULYS, DEIVIDAS KLP (0052) 
4. SASNAUSKAS, SAULIUS KLP (0051) 
5. MUDINGIS, VYTAUTAS ŠIAUL (0049) 
 
JUNIOR WOMEN LEFT 50KG 
1. MIKLOVYTE, LINA SLT (0053) 
 
JUNIOR WOMEN LEFT 55KG 
1. VILIDAITE, NERINGA SLT (0055) 
2. KAVALIAUSKAITE, LIGITA RADVIL (0054) 
 
JUNIOR WOMEN LEFT 60KG 
1. SAIKAUSKAITE, ERNESTA RADVIL (0056) 
 
JUNIOR WOMEN LEFT 65KG 
1. VITAKSUKAITE, JOLITA KURŠ (0057) 
JUNIOR WOMEN LEFT 70KG 
1. VENCKEVICIUTE, SAMANTA KURŠ (0058) 
 
JUNIOR WOMEN LEFT +70KG 
1. JANKUTE, JULIJA SKUOD (0061) 



2. SUDZIUTE, INGA SLT (0060) 
3. LEŠKEVICIUTE, RASA SAKIAI (0059) 
 
JUNIOR MEN RIGHT 60KG 
1. ANDREIKUS, DOVIDAS SLT (0002) 
2. BAUŽYS, TOMAS SKUOD (0001) 
 
JUNIOR MEN RIGHT 65KG 
1. MUŽAS, KAROLIS MZK (0004) 
2. KAZMINAS, DOVYDAS KLP (0010) 
3. GRAIKŠAS, LAURYNAS MZK (0007) 
4. MILBERTAS, KAROLIS MZK (0006) 
5. KRIVENKO, JUSTINAS MZK (0003) 
6. KVEDERYS, TATUVYDAS TAURAG (0008) 
 
JUNIOR MEN RIGHT 70KG 
1. GRIGALIUNAS, ROKAS KLP (0046) 
2. MIŠKYS, KAZYS SKUOD (0016) 
3. CUCUMAS, OVIDIJUS KLP (0015) 
4. VALATKAITIS, EIRIDAS SAKIAI (0014) 
5. VARATNICKIS, MANTAS MZK (0013) 
6. RUTKAUSKAS, ERNESTAS RADVIL (0012) 
7. RADVILAS, ARNOLDAS X (0011) 
 
JUNIOR MEN RIGHT 75KG 
1. KAVALIAUSKAS, GINTARAS RADVIL (0017) 
2. JASEISKIS, MINDAUGAS MZK (0018) 
3. REMEIKIS, MODESTAS KLP (0019) 
 
JUNIOR MEN RIGHT 80KG 
1. LIMONTAS, VITALIJUS KLP (0021) 
2. TAMOŠAUSKAS, DEIVIDAS SKUOD (0026) 
3. JAKUMAS, MANTVIDAS KLP (0027) 
4. KUBILAS, ANDRIUS MZK (0024) 
5. GRINSKIS, SIMONAS RADVIL (0022) 
6. POŠKUS, ROBERTAS RADVIL (0023) 
7. GRUBLYS, MARIUS SLT (0028) 
8. DUBYS, DOVIDAS TAURAG (0025) 
 
JUNIOR MEN RIGHT 85KG 
1. JOKUBAUSKAS, NEDAS RADVIL (0031) 
2. SURVILAS, KAROLIS RADVIL (0030) 
3. KAZLAUSKAS, ERNESTAS KLP (0034) 
4. ERIKSONAS, POVILAS SLT (0033) 
5. POVILAITIS, ANDRIUS KNS (0035) 
6. PAULIKAS, TOMAS KLP (0032) 
 
JUNIOR MEN RIGHT 90KG 
1. PETREIKIS, MANTAS KLP (0044) 
2. AREFJAVAS, EDVINAS MZK (0042) 
3. BARKAUSKAS, POVILAS RADVIL (0040) 
4. SUDKUS, MANTAS SAKIAI (0045) 
5. MILKUNAS, LAIMIS RADVIL (0039) 
6. PUSVAŠKIS, LAURYNAS ŠIAUL (0037) 
7. BALCYTIS, TOMAS KLP (0047) 
8. BANEVICIUS, TOMAS X (0036) 
9. MANDRAVICKIS, DEIVIDAS RADVIL (0041) 
10. BANDZINAS, TATUVYDAS TAURAG (0043) 
 
 

JUNIOR MEN RIGHT +90KG 
1. RIMŠA, ERNESTAS X (0048) 
2. SUDKAITIS, MINDAUGAS SAKIAI (0050) 
3. ŠIAULYS, DEIVIDAS KLP (0052) 
4. SASNAUSKAS, SAULIUS KLP (0051) 
5. MUDINGIS, VYTAUTAS ŠIAUL (0049) 
 
JUNIOR WOMEN RIGHT 50KG 
1. MIKLOVYTE, LINA SLT (0053) 
 
JUNIOR WOMEN RIGHT 55KG 
1. VILIDAITE, NERINGA SLT (0055) 
2. KAVALIAUSKAITE, LIGITA RADVIL (0054) 
 
JUNIOR WOMEN RIGHT 60KG 
1. SAIKAUSKAITE, ERNESTA RADVIL (0056) 
 
JUNIOR WOMEN RIGHT 65KG 
1. VITAKSUKAITE, JOLITA KURŠ (0057) 
 
JUNIOR WOMEN RIGHT 70KG 
1. VENCKEVICIUTE, SAMANTA KURŠ (0058) 
 
JUNIOR WOMEN RIGHT +70KG 
1. JANKUTE, JULIJA SKUOD (0061) 
2. SUDZIUTE, INGA SLT (0060) 
3. LEŠKEVICIUTE, RASA SAKIAI (0059) 
 



JUNIOR MEN RIGHT open category 
1. PETREIKIS, MANTAS KLP (0006) 
2. GIRSKIS, OSVALDAS SLT (0005) 
3. RIMKUS, DEIVYDAS SKUOD (0003) 
4. BUIVYDAS, LINAS MZK (0001) 
5. RIMŠA, ERNESTAS KURŠ (0012) 
6. TAMOŠAUSKAS, DEIVIDAS SKUOD (0014) 
7. LALAS, MANTAS MZK (0004) 
8. SUTKAITIS, MINDAUGAS SAKIAI (0002) 
9. LIMONTAS, VITALIJUS KLP (0007) 
10. KAVALIAUSKAS, GINTARAS RADVIL (0010) 
11. ŠIAULYS, DEIVYDAS KLP (0008) 
12. MEŠKYS, KAZYS SKUOD (0015) 
13. MILKUNAS, LAIMIS RADVIL (0011) 
14. JOKUBAUSKAS, NEDAS RADVIL (0009) 
15. JAKUBAS, MANTVIDAS KLP (0016) 

16. URBA, DEIVIDAS RADVIL (0017) 
17. REMEIKIS, MODESTAS KLP (0013) 
 
JUNIOR WOMEN RIGHT open category 
1. VENCKEVICIUTE, SANTANA KURŠ (0029) 
2. VITKAUSKAITE, JOLITA KURŠ (0028) 
3. JONKUTE, JULIJA SKUOD (0020) 
4. URBANVICIUTE, ERDVILE RADVIL (0018) 
5. RUDKAUSKAITE, TOMA RADVIL (0019) 
6. LEŠKEVICIUTE, RASA SAKIAI (0030) 
7. RAUDYTE, ROBERTA MZK (0024) 
8. VILIDAITE, NERINGA SLT (0026) 
9. SUDZIUTE, INGA SLT (0025) 
10. JANKAUSKAITE, VIKTORIJA SLT (0027) 
11. JONKUTE, MODESTA SKUOD (0023) 
12. CEPAITE, SILVIJA RADVIL (0022)

 
 
 
KOMANDINE ISKAITA 

1. MAZEIKIAI 314 
2. SILUTE 311 
3. RADVILISKIS 233 
4. KLAIPEDA 172 
5. SKUODAS 157 
6. SAKIAI 72 
7. KURSENAI 64 
8. GARGZDAI 28 
9. TAURAGE 13 
10. RIETAVAS/KAUNAS 11 
11. SIAULIAI 8 

 
 
 

 


